8:40
9:00

10:45

10:45
11:15

5:00
5:30

8:40
9:00

10:45

10:45
11:15

5:00

8:40
9:00

10:45

10:45
11:15

5:00

Christmas Eve

8:40
9:00

10:45
10:45
11:15

New Year's Eve

8:40
9:00

10:45
10:45
11:15

4:00
4:30
6:00

Sunday Worship Departure (CL) 11:00 Houston Symphony Chamber 11:00 Lunch at Brookwood and
St. Michael's Live Stream Mass 3 Ensemble Performance (ST) Poinsettia Shopping (CL) @ © 5
(Channel 897) . 12:30 American Mah Jongg (NC) & 3:00 Rosary Service (ST)
Memorial Drive Presbyterian 12:30 Duplicate Bridge (CR) & 3:30 Catholic Rosary (Channel 897)
Church (CL) ) 3:45 Great Courses: Experiencing Medieval 7:15 Chicken Foot Dominoes (CR) &
Chapelwood UMC Shuttle Serylce (CL) Europe (ST)
ggl;ipelwood Live Stream Service (Channel 4:15 Great Courses: Experiencing Medieval
A Texas Carol Performance by the A D Europe (ST)
Players (CL) @ ©
Piano Interlude w/Phillip Baker (M)
The Song of St. Mary (Magnificat): Memorial
Drive Presbyterian Church (CL) @
Sunday Worship Departure (CL) 12:30 American Mah Jongg (NC) & 11:00 Historic Houston Presentation
St. Michael's Live Stream Mass 1 O 12:30 Duplicate Bridge (CR) & 1 1 (NO) 1 2
(Channel 897) 1:00 Walmart Shopping (CL) 3:00 Rosary Service (ST)
Memorial Drive Presbyterian 4:00 Resident Council Meeting (ST) 3:30 St. Michael's Catholic
Church (CL) Communion (ST)
Chapelwood UMC Shuttle Service (CL) 7:15 Chicken Foot Dominoes (CR) &
Chapelwood Live Stream Service (Channel
897)
Piano Interlude w/Phillip Baker (M)
Sunday Worship Departure (CL) 12:30 Wellness Center Orientation 11:00 ARTiculating: Conversations
St. Michael's Live Stream Mass 1 7 (WCIFL) 1 8 About Art W/ Wendy Adler 1 9
(Channel 897) 12:30 American Mah Jongg (NC) & (NO)
Memorial Drive Presbyterian 12:30 Duplicate Bridge (CR) & 1:00 Storytellers Club: Cards for
Church (CL) 2:00 Hymn Sing (ST) Hospitalized Kids Charity Project (RG) &
Chapelwood UMC Shuttle Service (CL) 3:45 Great Courses: Experiencing Medieval 3:00 Rosary Service (ST)
Chapelwood Live Stream Service (Channel Europe (ST) 3:30 St. Michael's Catholic Communion (ST)
897) 4:15 Great Courses: Experiencing Medieval 3:30 Birthday Bash (M)
Piano Interlude w/Phillip Baker (M) Europe (ST) 7:15 Chicken Foot Dominoes (CR) &
6:15 Christmas Lights Tour (CL) ©

Christmas Day Kwanzaa
Sunday Worship Departure (CL) 2 4 11:00 Christmas Day Brunch Seating 25 Boxing Day 2 6
St. Michael's Live Stream Mass #1 (Windsor) O 3:00 Rosary Service (ST)
(Channel 897) 12:45 Christmas DagBrunch Seating 3:30 St. Michael's Catholic
Memorial Drive Presbyterian Church (CL) #2 (Windsor) Communion (ST)
Chapelwood UMC Shuttle Service (CL)
Chapelwood Live Stream Service (Channel
897)

KEY WC - Wellness Center

Sunday Worship Departure (CL) 3 1
St. Michael's Live Stream Mass

(Channel 897)

Memorial Drive Presbyterian Church (CL)
Chapelwood UMC Shuttle Service (CL)
Chapelwood Live Stream Service (Channel
897)

Aperitif Cocktails (CL)

New Year's Eve Dinner (Windsor) @
Casino Party (Rosewood Lobby &
Newcastle)

4CR - 4th Floor Classroom
CR - Card Room

CT - Churchill Theatre

CL - Classic Lobby

CA - Creative Arts Room
M - Mezzanine

NC - Newcastle

RG - Rosewood Grill

SJC - St. James Cafe

ST - Stratford Theatre

December 2023

Independent Living
8580 Woodway, Houston, TX 77063 713.979.3090

WCIFL - Wellness Center 1st Floor
WDR - Windsor Dining Room

&
(5]

- Club
- Payment Required

- Registration Required

WED

10:00

11:00
11:00

2:00
4:30

10:00 Mall Walkers at Memorial City Pearl Harbor 10:00
Mall (CL) @ 9:15 Meditation & Tea W/ Waverly 7 11:00
10:00 Origin Bank (CT) Ccn @
12:30 Rummikub (CR) & 9:30 Kroger Shopping (CL) @ © 11:00
1:30 Memory Enhancement Training with 10:00 Bible Study (CT) &
Amazing Place (NC) O 11:00 Toshiko Japanese Choir Concert (ST) 11:00
3:00 Poetré Group: Documentary & Discussion 1:00 Watercolor Art Class (CA)
(CT) 2:00 Party Bridge (CR) & 4:00
7:00 Bingo (ST) & 2:30 St. Francis Episcopal Service (CT)
7:00 Poker Club (3rd Floor Classroom/Club 4:30
Room) &
EAF Distribution Day 9:15 Meditation W/ Waverly (CT) & 10:00
10:00 Mall Walkers at Memorial City 1 3 9:30 HEB Shopping (CL) @ © 1 4 11:00
Mall (CL) @ 10:00 Bible Study (CT) &
10:00 Origin Bank (CT) 10:30 Shady Acres Student Choir (NC) 11:00
10:30 Jingle Bell Rock Performance by 10:30 J. Bloom Jewelry Sale (Promenade) ©
Preschool Angel Watch Academy 1:00 Watercolor Art Class (CA) 2:00

(Stratford Theater) 4:00 Cocktail Hour with Rob Landes on Piano
3:00 Food For Thought (CA) & M) 4:30
3:00 Poetry Gro%}p (CT) & 5:00 Buckingham Christmas Dinner Party
7:00 Bingo (ST) (WDR) ©
10:00 Mall Walkers at Memorial City Festive Christmas Sweater Day 10:00
Mall (CL) @ 2 O 9:15 Meditation W/ Waverly (CT) & 2 1 1:00
10:00 Origin Bank (CT) 9:30 Kroger Shopping (CL) @ ©
12:30 Rummikub (CR) & 1:00 Christmas Sweater Fashion 4:00
2:00 Oh Shoot! Photography Club: Class on Show (NC)
Lighting with Kelvin Lee (CT) & 1:00 Watercolor Art Class (CA) 4:30
3:00 Poetry Gro%}p CT) & 2:00 Party Bridge (CR) &
7:00 Bingo (ST) 4:15 Out on the Town: Union Kitchen
(CLO 6
7:00 Poker Club (3rd Floor Classroom/Club
Room) &
10:00 Mall Walkers at Memorial City 9:15 Meditation W/ Waverly (CT) & 10:00
Mall (CL) @ 2 7 9:30 HEB Shopping (CL) @ © 28 1:00
10:00 Origin Bank (CT) 1:00 Watercolor Art Class (CA)
2:00 Silver Linings Support Group 2:00 Party Bridge (CR) & 2:00
Meeting (4CR) & 7:00 Poker Club (3rd Floor Classroom/Club
3:00 Poetré Group: Documentary & Discussion Room) & 4:00
(CT)
7:00 Bingo (ST) & 4:30

~C/SPYRE

Your lifestyle experience

Harris County Runoff Election 9:00
Early Voting at Tracy G.

Community Center (CL) @ 9:15
St. Francis Middle School Choir 10:00

Performance (ST) 1:00
Chef Monica Pope's Pop-up Shop

(Promenade) ©

Community App Demo (ST)

Zoom Fridays (Virtual) &

Stix: Cardio Drumming (WC) &
Musicology LIVE! with Zachary
Montasser (NC)

Chef Monica Pope's Pop-up

Shop (Promenade) ©

Chef Monica Pope's Pop-up Shop
(Promenade) ©

Holiday Hits Cocktail Hour With Michael
Lindsey (M)

Zoom Fridays (Virtual) &

9:15
2:00

2:45

Stix: Cardio Drumming (WC) & 9:15
Chef Monica Pope's Pop-up 1 5 11:00
Shop (Promenade) © 12:30
Chef Monica Pope's Pop-up

Shop (Promenade) © 1:00
A 1950's Christmas Presented by The Stix 3:00

(Stratford Theater)
Zoom Fridays (Virtual) &

Stix: Cardio Drumming (WC) & 9:15
Christmas Cookie Decorating 22 12:30
Party (CA)

Piano Cocktail Hour W/ Theresa

Behenna (RG)

Zoom Fridays (Virtual) &

9:15
3:00

Stix: Cardio Drumming (WC) &
Wellness Clinic: Exercise As 2 9
Medicine (NC)

Book Club: The Romantics

cn &

"Secret" Beer Society: Christmas Beer
Tasting (SJC) &

Zoom Fridays (Virtual) &

Veterans Club Mingle
(Canterbury) &

Hong Kong Mah Jong (CR) &
Photos with Santa (Windsor)
Buckingham Singers (ST) &

2

Hong Kong Mah Jong (CR) &

The Buckingham Singers

Winter Concert (Windsor) &
Buckingham Singers After

Concert Friends and Family Reception
(ST)

Hong Kong Mah Jong (CR) &
Rise Ballet Performers (ST) 1 6
Movie Lovers: Spirited Movie

Showing #1 (CT) & O

Buckingham Singers (ST) &

Movie Lovers: Spirited Movie Showing #2
cn& o

Hong Kong Mah Jong (CR) &
Movie Lovers: Genie (CT) & © 23

Hong Kong Mah Jong (CR) &
Team Trivia: Holiday Edition
(NC) &

30




